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CONGRESSIONAL CORRESPONDENCE 
Office of Inspector General 

Congressional Correspondence Summary 
January 1, 2016 - March 31, 2016 

Subject 

Con ressman Nolan - Constituent 
Senator Shelb - Constituent 

Cuellar - Constituent 

Chaffetz - ROls of Misconduct TSA 

Senator Johnson - Request ROI Alleged Editing of 
iki edia 

Congressman Mccaul - TSA Employee Misconduct 
Rep. Farenthold - Constituent inquiring about 
OIG Whistleblower case 

Date 
Received 

01 /05/2016 
01/08/2016 

02/02/2016 

02/18/2016 

03/07/2016 

03/18/2016 

03/29/2016 




